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Tipologia N° PRODOTTI Totale

10 17 17

14 1 18

15 1 19

1a 9 28

1b 9 37

1c 16 53

2 14 67

3a 186 253

3b 99 352

4 23 375

6 8 383

7 20 403

8 3 406

9 68 474

Tesi di dottorato 1 475
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